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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22510 100.00% 189.01- 190 17 0.52% 2757 12.25% 19870 88.27%
238.01-239 3 0.01% 4 0.02% 22509 100.00% 188.01-189 138 0.61% 2895 12.86% 19753 87.75%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 4 0.02% 22506 99.98% 187.01-188 147 0.65% 3042 13.51% 19615 87.14%
236.01 - 237 4 0.02% 8 0.04% 22506 99.98% 186.01- 187 135 0.60% 3177 14.11% 19468 86.49%
235.01 - 236 6 0.03% 14 0.06% 22502 99.96% 185.01- 186 133 0.59% 3310 14.70% 19333 85.89%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 16 0.07% 22496 99.94% 184.01-185 133 0.59% 3443 15.30% 19200 85.30%
233.01-234 7 0.03% 23 0.10% 22494 99.93% 183.01-184 135 0.60% 3578 15.90% 19067 84.70%
232.01-233 5 0.02% 28 0.12% 22487 99.90% 182.01-183 137 0.61% 3715 16.50% 18932 84.10%
231.01-232 8 0.04% 36 0.16% 22482 99.88% 181.01-182 158 0.70% 3873 17.21% 18795 83.50%
230.01 - 231 17 0.08% 53 0.24% 22474 99.84% 180.01-181 137 0.61% 4010 17.81% 18637 82.79%
229.01-230 9 0.04% 62 0.28% 22457 99.76% 179.01-180 148 0.66% 4158 18.47% 18500 82.19%
228.01-229 15 0.07% 7 0.34% 22448 99.72% 178.01-179 160 0.71% 4318 19.18% 18352 81.53%
227.01-228 14 0.06% 91 0.40% 22433 99.66% 177.01-178 152 0.68% 4470 19.86% 18192 80.82%
226.01 - 227 18 0.08% 109 0.48% 22419 99.60% 176.01-177 152 0.68% 4622 20.53% 18040 80.14%
225.01 - 226 18 0.08% 127 0.56% 22401 99.52% 175.01-176 144 0.64% 4766 21.17% 17888 79.47%
224.01 - 225 23 0.10% 150 0.67% 22383 99.44% 174.01-175 134 0.60% 4900 21.77% 17744 78.83%
223.01-224 19 0.08% 169 0.75% 22360 99.33% 173.01-174 104 0.46% 5004 22.23% 17610 78.23%
222.01-223 19 0.08% 188 0.84% 22341 99.25% 172.01-173 153 0.68% 5157 22.91% 17506 77.77%
221.01-222 20 0.09% 208 0.92% 22322 99.16% 171.01-172 181 0.80% 5338 23.71% 17353 77.09%
220.01 - 221 35 0.16% 243 1.08% 22302 99.08% 170.01-171 169 0.75% 5507 24.46% 17172 76.29%
219.01-220 27 0.12% 270 1.20% 22267 98.92% 169.01-170 160 0.71% 5667 25.18% 17003 75.54%
218.01-219 27 0.12% 297 1.32% 22240 98.80% 168.01- 169 173 0.77% 5840 25.94% 16843 74.82%
217.01-218 44 0.20% 341 1.51% 22213 98.68% 167.01-168 144 0.64% 5984 26.58% 16670 74.06%
216.01 - 217 43 0.19% 384 1.71% 22169 98.49% 166.01- 167 147 0.65% 6131 27.24% 16526 73.42%
215.01-216 54 0.24% 438 1.95% 22126 98.29% 165.01 - 166 177 0.79% 6308 28.02% 16379 72.76%
214.01-215 47 0.21% 485 2.15% 22072 98.05% 164.01- 165 171 0.76% 6479 28.78% 16202 71.98%
213.01-214 52 0.23% 537 2.39% 22025 97.85% 163.01- 164 184 0.82% 6663 29.60% 16031 71.22%
212.01-213 46 0.20% 583 259% 21973 97.61% 162.01-163 144 0.64% 6807 30.24% 15847 70.40%
211.01-212 47 0.21% 630 2.80% 21927 97.41% 161.01-162 152 0.68% 6959 30.92% 15703 69.76%
210.01-211 59 0.26% 689 3.06% 21880 97.20% 160.01 - 161 171 0.76% 7130 31.67% 15551 69.08%
209.01-210 61 0.27% 750 3.33% 21821 96.94% 159.01 - 160 162 0.72% 7292 32.39% 15380 68.33%
208.01 - 209 84 0.37% 834 3.71% 21760 96.67% 158.01 - 159 198 0.88% 7490 33.27% 15218 67.61%
207.01-208 62 0.28% 896 3.98% 21676 96.29% 157.01- 158 168 0.75% 7658 34.02% 15020 66.73%
206.01 - 207 73 0.32% 969 4.30% 21614 96.02% 156.01- 157 155 0.69% 7813 34.71% 14852 65.98%
205.01 - 206 90 0.40% 1059 4.70% 21541 95.70% 155.01 - 156 167 0.74% 7980 35.45% 14697 65.29%
204.01 - 205 80 0.36% 1139 5.06% 21451 95.30% 154.01- 155 170 0.76% 8150 36.21% 14530 64.55%
203.01 - 204 87 0.39% 1226 5.45% 21371 94.94% 153.01- 154 162 0.72% 8312 36.93% 14360 63.79%
202.01 - 203 89 0.40% 1315 5.84% 21284 94.55% 152.01-153 181 0.80% 8493 37.73% 14198 63.07%
201.01 - 202 87 0.39% 1402 6.23% 21195 94.16% 151.01-152 174 0.77% 8667 38.50% 14017 62.27%
200.01 - 201 108 0.48% 1510 6.71% 21108 93.77% 150.01 - 151 172 0.76% 8839 39.27% 13843 61.50%
199.01 - 200 104 0.46% 1614 717% 21000 93.29% 149.01- 150 173 0.77% 9012 40.04% 13671 60.73%
198.01 - 199 99 0.44% 1713 7.61% 20896 92.83% 148.01-149 176 0.78% 9188 40.82% 13498 59.96 %
197.01- 198 96 0.43% 1809 8.04% 20797 92.39% 147.01-148 153 0.68% 9341 41.50% 13322 59.18%
196.01 - 197 M 0.49% 1920 8.53% 20701 91.96% 146.01 - 147 166 0.74% 9507 42.23% 13169 58.50%
195.01 - 196 122 0.54% 2042 9.07% 20590 91.47% 145.01- 146 183 0.81% 9690 43.05% 13003 57.77%
194.01- 195 103 0.46% 2145 9.53% 20468 90.93% 144.01-145 173 0.77% 9863 43.82% 12820 56.95%

193.01 - 194 132 0.59% 2277 10.12% 20365 90.47% 143.01-144 159 0.71% 10022 44.52% 12647 56.18%
192.01-193 116 0.52% 2393 10.63% 20233 89.88% 142.01-143 188 0.84% 10210 45.36% 12488 55.48%
191.01-192 121 0.54% 2514 1.17% 20117 89.37% 141.01-142 184 0.82% 10394 46.18% 12300 54.64%
190.01 - 191 126 0.56% 2640 11.73% 19996 88.83% 140.01 - 141 182 0.81% 10576 46.98% 12116 53.82%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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152 0.68%
162 0.72%
179 0.80%
152 0.68%
167 0.74%
170 0.76%
181 0.80%
175 0.78%
173 0.77%
158 0.70%
148 0.66%
150 0.67%
166 0.74%
158 0.70%
156 0.69%
145 0.64%
163 0.72%
145 0.64%
158 0.70%
175 0.78%
146 0.65%
149 0.66%
192 0.85%
164 0.73%
178 0.79%
150 0.67%
153 0.68%
165 0.73%
164 0.73%
171 0.76%
166 0.74%
162 0.72%
165 0.73%
158 0.70%
171 0.76%
150 0.67%
158 0.70%
154 0.68%
177 0.79%
144 0.64%
143 0.64%
169 0.75%
165 0.73%
125 0.56%
152 0.68%
175 0.78%
165 0.73%
172 0.76%
170 0.76%
141 0.63%
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10728 47.66%
10890 48.38%
11069 49.17%
11221 49.85%
11388 50.59%
11558 51.35%
11739 52.15%
11914 52.93%
12087 53.70%
12245 54.40%
12393 55.06%
12543 55.72%
12709 56.46%
12867 57.16%
13023 57.85%
13168 58.50%
13331 59.22%
13476 59.87%
13634 60.57%
13809 61.35%
13955 61.99%
14104 62.66%
14296 63.51%
14460 64.24%
14638 65.03%
14788 65.70%
14941 66.37%
15106 67.11%
15270 67.84%
15441 68.60%
15607 69.33%
15769 70.05%
15934 70.79%
16092 71.49%
16263 72.25%
16413 72.91%
16571 73.62%
16725 74.30%
16902 75.09%
17046 75.73%
17189 76.36%
17358 77.11%
17523 77.85%
17648 78.40%
17800 79.08%
17975 79.85%
18140 80.59%
18312 81.35%
18482 82.11%
18623 82.73%
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N
11934

11782
11620
11441
11289
11122
10952
10771
10596
10423
10265
10117
9967
9801
9643
9487
9342
9179
9034
8876
8701
8555
8406
8214
8050
7872
7722
7569
7404
7240
7069
6903
6741
6576
6418
6247
6097
5939
5785
5608
5464
5321
5152
4987
4862
4710
4535
4370
4198
4028

[Epaew
53.02%
52.34%
51.62%
50.83%
50.15%
49.41%
48.65%
47.85%
47.07%
46.30%
45.60%
44.94%
44.28%
43.54%
42.84%
42.15%
41.50%
40.78%
40.13%
39.43%
38.65%
38.01%
37.34%
36.49%
35.76%
34.97%
34.30%
33.63%
32.89%
32.16%
31.40%
30.67%
29.95%
29.21%
28.51%
27.75%
27.09%
26.38%
25.70%
24.91%
24.27%
23.64%
22.89%
22.15%
21.60%
20.92%
20.15%
19.41%
18.65%
17.89%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
159 0.71%
148 0.66%
143 0.64%
143 0.64%
127 0.56%
123 0.55%
137 0.61%
137 0.61%
156 0.69%
138 0.61%
126 0.56%
118 0.52%
94 0.42%
118 0.52%
122 0.54%
102 0.45%
105 0.47%
95 0.42%
88 0.39%
79 0.35%
94 0.42%
79 0.35%
71 0.32%
82 0.36%
77 0.34%
66 0.29%
62 0.28%
51 0.23%
58 0.26%
63 0.28%
51 0.23%
56 0.25%
55 0.24%
46 0.20%
32 0.14%
33 0.15%
31 0.14%
20 0.09%
40 0.18%
32 0.14%
24 0.11%
17 0.08%
24 0.1%
13 0.06%
24 0.11%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
22 0.10%
10 0.04%
17 0.08%
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18782 83.44%
18930 84.10%
19073 84.73%
19216 85.37%
19343 85.93%
19466 86.48%
19603 87.09%
19740 87.69%
19896 88.39%
20034 89.00%
20160 89.56%
20278 90.08%
20372 90.50%
20490 91.03%
20612 91.57%
20714 92.02%
20819 92.49%
20914 92.91%
21002 93.30%
21081 93.65%
21175 94.07%
21254 94.42%
21325 94.74%
21407 95.10%
21484 95.44%
21550 95.74%
21612 96.01%
21663 96.24%
21721 96.49%
21784 96.77%
21835 97.00%
21891 97.25%
21946 97.49%
21992 97.70%
22024 97.84%
22057 97.99%
22088 98.13%
22108 98.21%
22148 98.39%
22180 98.53%
22204 98.64%
22221 98.72%
22245 98.82%
22258 98.88%
22282 98.99%
22303 99.08%
22324 99.17%
22346 99.27%
22356 99.32%
22373 99.39%
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N
3887

3728
3580
3437
3294
3167
3044
2907
2770
2614
2476
2350
2232
2138
2020
1898
1796
1691
1596
1508
1429
1335
1256
1185
1103
1026
960
898
847
789
726
675
619
564
518
486
453
422
402
362
330
306
289
265
252
228
207
186
164
154

[Epaew
17.27%
16.56%
15.90%
15.27%
14.63%
14.07%
13.52%
12.91%
12.31%
11.61%
11.00%
10.44%

9.92%
9.50%
8.97%
8.43%
7.98%
7.51%
7.09%
6.70%
6.35%
5.93%
5.58%
5.26%
4.90%
4.56 %
4.26%
3.99%
3.76%
3.51%
3.23%
3.00%
2.75%
251%
2.30%
2.16%
2.01%
1.87%
1.79%
1.61%
1.47%
1.36%
1.28%
1.18%
1.12%
1.01%
0.92%
0.83%
0.73%
0.68%
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39.01-40 1 0.05% 22384 99.44% 137 0.61%
38.01-39 9 0.04% 22393 99.48% 126 0.56%
37.01-38 5 0.02% 22398 99.50% 17 0.52%
36.01 - 37 5 0.02% 22403 99.52% 112 0.50%
35.01-36 1 0.05% 22414 99.57% 107 0.48%
34.01-35 10 0.04% 22424 99.62% 96 0.43%
33.01-34 7 0.03% 22431 99.65% 86 0.38%
32.01-33 6 0.03% 22437 99.68% 79 0.35%
31.01-32 1 0.05% 22448 99.72% 73 0.32%
30.01- 31 7 0.03% 22455 99.76% 62 0.28%
29.01-30 3 0.01% 22458 99.77% 55 0.24%
28.01-29 7 0.03% 22465 99.80% 52 0.23%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 22467 99.81% 45 0.20%
26.01-27 4 0.02% 22471 99.83% 43 0.19%
25.01-26 4 0.02% 22475 99.84% 39 0.17%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 22476 99.85% 35 0.16%
23.01-24 3 0.01% 22479 99.86% 34 0.15%
22.01-23 1 0.00% 22480 99.87% 31 0.14%
21.01-22 3 0.01% 22483 99.88% 30 0.13%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 22484 99.88% 27 0.12%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 22485 99.89% 26 0.12%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 22485 99.89% 25 0.11%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 22487 99.90% 25 0.11%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 22488 99.90% 23 0.10%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 22488 99.90% 22 0.10%
14.01-15 1 0.00% 22489 99.91% 22 0.10%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22489 99.91% 21 0.09%

0.00-1 21 0.09% 22510 100.00% 21 0.09%
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